
Autumn Term
Saturday 7th September
Sunday 15th September
Sunday 22nd September
Saturday 28th September 
Friday 4th October
Sunday 6th October
Sunday 13th October
Saturday 9th November

Welcome weekend activities
Drayton Manor Theme Park
Inflatable Water Park
Paintballing
Go-Karting
Manchester
Trampoline Park
Indoor Water Park

Sunday 17th November
Saturday 23rd November
Sunday 1st December
Sunday 8th December
Sunday 15th December

Meal Out
London Christmas Shopping and Lights
Bowling/Cinema
Birmingham Christmas Market
Pantomime

Spring Term
Sunday 12th January
Sunday 19th January
Sunday 26th January
Sunday 2nd February
Sunday 9th February
Sunday 2nd March
Sunday 9th March
Sunday 16th March
Saturday 22nd March

Ice Skating and Shopping - Telford
Bicester Village/Oxford
Lunar New Year Meal Out
Ninja Warrior
Cheshire Oaks and Sea Life Centre
Black Country Museum
Shrewsbury Climbing wall
Cat Cafe
London Musical/Show
Go-Karting
Adventure Golf

Friday 28th March
Sunday 30th March

 Summer Term
Sunday 4th May
Monday 5th May
Sunday 11th May
Friday 16th May
Sunday 18th May

Dessert Shop
Walk and Picnic
London - Tower of London and Sight Seeing
Go-Karting
Dragon Boat Race
Trentham Monkey Forest and Shopping
Chester Zoo
Inflatable Water Park
Alton Towers
Fun Day and BBQ

Sunday 8th June
Sunday 15th June
Sunday 29th June
Saturday 5th July
Sunday 6th July

Schedule of Boarders' Outings


